WSAA Product Appraisal PA 1734 Issue 2 1
COPYRIGHT
VIP Polymers Ltd
PRODUCT APPRAISAL REPORT 1734 Issue 2
VIPSeal® Shear Banded Flexible Couplings
AS/NZS 4327: 1995 Metal-banded flexible couplings for low
pressure applications
Issue 1 Published: 23 July 2018

joint.
Each coupling has a designed compatible pipe OD range and is suitable for connection to a
wide range of pipe materials including PVC, PE, Vitrified Clay, Asbestos Cement, concrete,
galvanised iron and cast or ductile iron.
The couplings are not suitable for use with drinking water.
VIPSeal shear banded couplings are supplied with Grade 316 stainless steel metal bands,
shear rings and fasteners. The sleeve and adaptor bushes are manufactured from EPDM
rubber.
FIGURE 1 VIPSEAL SHEAR BANDED FLEXIBLE COUPLING
The available coupling range incorporates sizes from DN 100 to DN 600. The range is
detailed in Table 1 with compatible pipe outside diameters and coupling widths.
TABLE 1
 VIPSEAL SHEAR BANDED FLEXIBLE STANDARD COUPLINGS
Part No Size Range (mm) Width
Min Max mm
VSC115 100 115 100
VSC120 110 121 120
VSC125 110 125 120
VSC137 120 137 120
VSC150 125 150 120
VSC165 140 165 120
VSC175 150 175 120
VSC180 160 180 120
VSC200 175 200 150
VSC215 190 215 150
VSC225 200 225 150
VSC250 225 250 150
WSAA Product Appraisal PA 1734 Issue 2 7
COPYRIGHT
Part No Size Range (mm) Width
Min Max mm
VSC265 240 265 150
VSC275 250 275 150
VSC290 265 290 150
VSC310 285 310 190
VSC320 295 320 190
VSC335 305 335 190
VSC345 315 345 190
VSC360 340 360 190
VSC385 355 385 190
VSC410 385 410 190
VSC425 400 425 190
VSC430 405 430 190
VSC445 420 445 190
VSC465 435 465 190
VSC490 465 490 190
VSC510 480 510 190
VSC525 495 525 190
VSC540 510 540 190
VSC550 520 550 190
VSC560 530 560 190
VSC570 540 570 190
VSC580 555 580 190
VSC600 570 600 190
4   SCOPE OF THE APPRAISAL
The scope of this appraisal covers VIPSeal shear banded flexible couplings in sizes from
DN 100 to DN 600 as specified in Section 3 and included in the Product Certification
Schedule in Appendix B.